Bellekler

Uriin

Team 16GB 4800MHz CL40 DDR5
(TED516G4800C40D-S01)

Team Elite Plus Silver 8 GB 1x8GB 4800Mhz
DDR5 CL40 UDIMM RAM
(TPSD58G4800HC40016)

Team T-Force Vulcan Z Red 16GB 2x8GB
3200Mhz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TLZRD416G3200HC16FDCO1)

Team Elite 16GB 4800Mhz CL40 1x16GB DDR5
SODIMM Ram (TED516G4800C40D-SBK)

Marka

Team

Team

Team

Team

Stok

10+

Fiyat

57,75 USD

31,50 USD

32,45 USD

47,25 USD



